


1° 2 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 5 34

2° 3 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 CONTI ALBERTO S 7 33

3° 1 CUNZOLO CARLO 2 GABBANINI NICCOLO' 9 32

45 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 32

5° 87 SARDELLI ALESSIO S 7 GRIFONI GIANNI 8 29

6° 46 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 MAROTTA ANDREA S 10 27

7° 7 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 15 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 14 26

8° 31 MANNOCCI GINO S 16 RAYMONDI ANNA S L 33 25

20 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DIANDA ANDREA S 11 25

89 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 12 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 14 25

11° 65 BAUDONE LORENZO S 21 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 24

12° 84 VANGELISTI PETRA L 32 CENNI MARCO 4 23

19 ROCCO MASSIMO S 15 TESSIERI STEFANO S 13 23

81 TONELLI FRANCO S 16 NAVARI ANDREA S 7 23

15° 27 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 13 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 22

36 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 BIFFI MAURO S 10 22

88 DOTTORI DAVIDE 17 PREZIOSI STEFANO ANGELO 15 22

18° 50 DINI DINO S 12 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 27 21

58 CIONI DONATO S 17 PANICHI VINCENZO S 12 21

20° 61 PARDINI CARLO S 11 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 15 20

53 NIZZI ELISABETTA S L 19 COLI SABRINA S L 17 20

54 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 15 20

66 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 22 TAURINO DONATO S 20 20

94 CASTELLI ROBERTO S 15 SANTONI AGOSTINO S 23 20

25° 11 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 8 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 19 19

26° 62 BERTI MASSIMO S 12 COLLIVA CLAUDIO S 7 18

27° 28 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 17

95 COSTANZO LUCIANO S 20 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 14 17

8 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 23 PALAGI MARCO S 23 17

30° 42 BRUNORO LAURA S L 32 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 15 16

31° 15 BERTELLI MARGHERITA S L 36 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 25 15

91 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 13 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 25 15

33° 35 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 15 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 13

34° 12 FANCELLI PAOLO S 27 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 17 12

82 TURRI DANIELE S 22 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 12

36° 97 MARTINI MASSIMO S 28 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 11

23 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 27 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 24 11

38° 77 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 19 MEYER FEDERICO S 15 10

39° 78 MAGGI GIOVANNI S 20 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 30 6

32 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 27 LICCO CRISTINA S L 24 6

49 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 23 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 28 6

42° 69 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 6 PISA' MAURIZIO S 22 N.R.

40 BINI RICCARDO S 28 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 29 N.P.

39 SGORBINI DANIELE S 18 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 16 N.P.

16 SALUTINI GIANCARLO S 13 FALANGA LORIANO S 14 N.R.

4 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 8 N.R.
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1° 31 MANNOCCI GINO S 16 RAYMONDI ANNA S L 33 45

2° 66 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 22 TAURINO DONATO S 20 41

7 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 15 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 14 41

4° 3 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 CONTI ALBERTO S 7 40

5° 1 CUNZOLO CARLO 2 GABBANINI NICCOLO' 9 39

82 TURRI DANIELE S 22 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 39

65 BAUDONE LORENZO S 21 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 39

8° 84 VANGELISTI PETRA L 32 CENNI MARCO 4 38

50 DINI DINO S 12 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 27 38

89 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 12 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 14 38

45 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 38

20 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DIANDA ANDREA S 11 38

88 DOTTORI DAVIDE 17 PREZIOSI STEFANO ANGELO 15 38

14° 46 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 MAROTTA ANDREA S 10 37

19 ROCCO MASSIMO S 15 TESSIERI STEFANO S 13 37

15 BERTELLI MARGHERITA S L 36 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 25 37

95 COSTANZO LUCIANO S 20 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 14 37

58 CIONI DONATO S 17 PANICHI VINCENZO S 12 37

8 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 23 PALAGI MARCO S 23 37

20° 2 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 5 36

87 SARDELLI ALESSIO S 7 GRIFONI GIANNI 8 36

53 NIZZI ELISABETTA S L 19 COLI SABRINA S L 17 36

36 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 BIFFI MAURO S 10 36

42 BRUNORO LAURA S L 32 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 15 36

94 CASTELLI ROBERTO S 15 SANTONI AGOSTINO S 23 36

26° 97 MARTINI MASSIMO S 28 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 35

27° 54 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 15 34

28° 27 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 13 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 33

23 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 27 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 24 33

28 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 33

91 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 13 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 25 33

32° 81 TONELLI FRANCO S 16 NAVARI ANDREA S 7 32

33° 35 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 15 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 31

12 FANCELLI PAOLO S 27 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 17 31

35° 61 PARDINI CARLO S 11 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 15 30

36° 11 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 8 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 19 29

37° 62 BERTI MASSIMO S 12 COLLIVA CLAUDIO S 7 27

49 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 23 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 28 27

39° 78 MAGGI GIOVANNI S 20 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 30 26

40° 77 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 19 MEYER FEDERICO S 15 25

41° 32 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 27 LICCO CRISTINA S L 24 23

42° 69 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 6 PISA' MAURIZIO S 22 N.R.

40 BINI RICCARDO S 28 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 29 N.P.

39 SGORBINI DANIELE S 18 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 16 N.P.

16 SALUTINI GIANCARLO S 13 FALANGA LORIANO S 14 N.R.

4 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 8 N.R.
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